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Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste

Quantity_AR

o CalIL) dxazeadl LA &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CaIL) dxazeadl LA &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CalL) dxazeadl blad &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CalIL) dxazeadl LA &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CaIL) dxazeadl LA &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
Wb L) dmezeall ablad! dxS
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
ybo L) dmezeall ablad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
Wb CaYb) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl Ll &S
Wb L) dmezeall ablad! dxS
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
ybo L) dmezeall ablad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
Wb CaYb) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl Ll &S
Wb L) dmezeall ablad! dxS
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
ybo L) dmezeall ablad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
Wb AL dnezeall blad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl Ll &S
wbo VL) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
Wb L) dnezeall ablad! dxS
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
Wb AL dnezeall blad! 3
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
ybo L) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
Wb L) dnezeall blad! dxeS
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
Wb L) dnezeall blad! dxS
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
ybo L) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
Wb L) dnezeall blad! dxeS
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
Wb VL) dnezeall blad! dxeS
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
ybo L) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
Wb L) dnezeall blad! dxeS
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
Wb VL) dnezeall blad! dxeS
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
ybo L) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
ybo L) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
Wb L) dnszeall blad! 4
Wb L) dmsceall Gblad! 4
Wb L) dmezeall blad! 4
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
Wb L) dnezeall blad! 4
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
Wb L) dnezeall blad! 4
Wb L) dmsceall Gblad! 4
Wb L) dmezeall blad! 4
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4
Wb L) dnezeall blad! 4
Wb L) dmeceall Gblad! 4

Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
50,603
49,612
57,650
54,842
70,969
55,095
53,335
62,273
59,912
56,883
84,650
72,212
92,221
90,376
93,036
89,494
97,682
87,080
77,861
85,772
80,508
98,507

107,424
110,653
127,698
128,580
142,287
134,507
118,271
102,907
152,847
145,383
143,656
185,375
191,170
182,119
179,481
169,932
167,847
158,675
144,800
57,163
70,946
61,170
48,755
61,952
60,528
54,868
60,000
69,012
84,536
84,747
79,656
87,913
87,051
86,464
90,120
102,450
93,511
89,067
89,882
95,560
92,606
82,354
77,886
81,536
81,009
83,927
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May
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Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste

o CalIL) dxazeadl LA &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CaIL) dxazeadl LA &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CalL) dxazeadl blad &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CalIL) dxazeadl LA &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CaIL) dxazeadl LA &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
o CalL) dxazeadl blad &S
Wb L) dmeceall blad! 4
ybo L) dmezeall ablad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl UL &S
Wb CaYb) dnezeall blad! 3
Wb CalL) dnszedl Ll &S
ob L) dnezadl Obladl &
ob L) dnazedl LAY dus
ob L) dnszall Obladl &g
ob L) dnazedl LAY dus
ob L) dnezall Obladl &
ob L) drazedl blaY dus
ob L) dnezadl Obladl &
ob L) dnazedl LAY dus
ob L) dnszall Obladl &g
ob L) dnazedl LAY dus
ob L) dnezall Obladl &
ob L) drazedl LlaY dus
ob L) dnezadl Obladl &g
ob L) dnazedl LAY dus
ob L) dnszall Obladl &g
ob L) dnazedl LAY dus
ob L) dnezall Obladl &
ob L) drazedl LlaY dus
ob ) drazall blad! dus
ob L) dnezeadl Gblad &
ob ) drazall blad! dus
ob L) dnezadl Gblad &
ob ) drazall blad! 4
ob VL) dnezadl Gblad &
ob ) drazall blad! dus
ob L) dnezeadl Gblad &
ob ) drazall blad! dus

93,659
110,997
104,494
103,576
112,617
109,915
125,786
103,966
93,752
89,413
77,988
80,981
100,166
107,630
101,713
90,095
108,149
100,013
105,213
205,443
79,846
67,062
94,742
107,856
94,833
96,658
95,975
99,410
92,967
94,785
99,990
76,496
99,707
89,104
98,778
91,129
87,885
94,972
100,086
91,888
88,704
82,504
77,226



