Vear	Month AP	Month EN	Quantity EN	Quantity AP	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste
Year 2015	wionin_AR ینایر	Month_EN January	Quantity_EN Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	Quantity_AR كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف ط	50,603
2015	ء ير فبراير	February	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	49,612
2015	مارس	March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	57,650
2015	ابريل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	54,842
2015	مايو	May	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	70,969
2015 2015	يونيو يوليو	June July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	55,095 53,335
2015	يونيو اغسطس	August	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	62,273
2015	سبتمبر	September	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	59,912
2015	اكتوبر	October	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	56,883
2015	نوفمبر	November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	84,650
2015	ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	72,212
2016 2016	يناير فبراير	January February	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	92,221 90,376
2016	ح.ربیر مارس	March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	93,036
2016	ابريل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	89,494
2016	مايو	May	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	97,682
2016	يونيو	June	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	87,080
2016	يوليو	July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	77,861
2016 2016	اغسطس سبتمبر	August September	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	85,772 80,508
2016	سبىمبر اكتوبر	October	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	98,507
2016	نوفمبر	November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	107,424
2016	ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	110,653
2017	يناير	January	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	127,698
2017	فبراير	February	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	128,580
2017	مارس	March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	142,287
2017	ابريل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	134,507
2017 2017	مايو يونيو	May June	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	118,271 102,907
2017	يونيو يوليو	July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	152,847
2017	يربير اغسطس	August	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	145,383
2017	سبتمبر	September	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	143,656
2017	اكتوبر	October	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	185,375
2017	نوفمبر	November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	191,170
2017	ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	182,119
2018	يناير	January	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	179,481
2018 2018	فبرایر مارس	February March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	169,932 167,847
2018	ابريل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	158,675
2018	مايو مايو	May	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	144,800
2018	يونيو	June	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	57,163
2018	يوليو	July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	70,946
2018	اغسطس	August	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	61,170
2018	سبتمبر اک	September	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	48,755
2018 2018	اکتوبر نوفمبر	October November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	61,952 60,528
2018	ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف ط	54,868
2019	۔ ۔ ۔ ینایر	January	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	 كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	60,000
2019	فبراير	February	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	69,012
2019	مارس	March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	84,536
2019	ابريل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	84,747
2019	مايو	May	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	79,656
2019 2019	يونيو يوليو	June July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	87,913 87,051
2019	يونيو اغسطس	August	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف ط	86,464
2019	سبتمبر	September	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste		90,120
2019	اكتوبر	October	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	102,450
2019	نوفمبر	November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	93,511
2019	ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	89,067
2020	يناير في ا	January	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	89,882
2020 2020	فبرایر مارس	February March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	95,560 92,606
2020	مارس ابریل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	82,354
2020	مايو	May	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	77,886
2020	يونيو	June	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	81,536
2020	يونيو	June	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	81,009
2020	يوليو	July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	83,927

		_			
2020	اغسطس	August	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	93,659
2020	اكتوبر	October	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف ط	110,997
2020	نوفمبر	November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	104,494
2020	ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف ط	103,576
2021	يناير	January	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	112,617
2021	فبراير	February	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	109,915
2021	مارس	March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	125,786
2021	ابريل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	103,966
2021	مايو	May	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف ط	93,752
2021	يونيو	June	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف ط	89,413
2021	يوليو	July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف ط	77,988
2021	اغسطس	August	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	80,981
2021	سبتمبر	September	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	100,166
2021	اكتوبر	October	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	107,630
2021	نوفمبر	November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	101,713
2021	ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	كمية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طر	90,095
2022	يناير	January	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	108,149
2022	فبراير	February	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	100,013
2022	مارس	March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	105,213
2022	ابريل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	205,443
2022	مايو	May	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	79,846
2022	يونيو	June	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	67,062
2022	يوليو	July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	94,742
2022	اغسطس	August	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	107,856
2022	سبتمبر	September	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	94,833
2022	اكتوبر	October	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	96,658
2022	نوفمبر	November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	95,975
2022	ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	99,410
2023	يناير	January	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	92,967
2023	فبراير	February	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	94,785
2023	مارس	March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	99,990
2023	ابربل	April	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	منة النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	76,496
2023	مايو مايو	May	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	99,707
2023	يو يونيو	June	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	منة النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	89,104
2023	يو يو پوليو	July	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	 مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	98,778
2023	یر یر اغسطس	August	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	91,129
2023	سبتمبر	September	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	 مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	87,885
2023	 اکتوبر	October	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	94,972
2023	نوفمبر	November	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	100,086
2023	ر .و ديسيمبر	December	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	91,888
2024	يناير	January	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	88,704
2024	فبراير	February	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	مية النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	82,504
2024	مارس مارس	March	Quantity of Collected (1000 ton) Waste	منة النفايات المجمعة (بالألف طن	77,226
	0,3		,	., .,	,220